
2024 CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY,  NEBRASKA

TOP DAWG Basketball Skill Development Sessions are designed for the serious 
basketball players who want to take their game to the next level. TOP DAWG develops 
individual basketball skills through demanding drills to improve footwork, ballhandling, 
game shooting and live play. This is a great way to prepare for the upcoming basketball 
season!

Grades 7-12

Dates & Times:
Sunday, July 21 – 6 pm-7 pm
Tuesday, July 23 – 8 am-9 am
Thursday, July 25 – 8 am-9 am
Sunday, July 28 – 6 pm-7 pm
Tuesday, July 30 – 8 am-9 am
Thursday, August 1 – 8 am-9 am
Sunday, August 4 – 6 pm-7 pm
Tuesday, August 6 – 8 am-9 am
Thursday, August 8 – 8 am-9 am
Sunday, August 11 – 6 pm-7 pm
Tuesday, August 13 – 8 am-9 am
Thursday, August 15 – 8 am-9 am
Sunday, August 18 – 6 pm-7 pm

COST:  $240 (13 WORKOUTS)
No partial refunds for any missed days.

All TOP DAWG workouts will be led by a Concordia Basketball coach and other members 
of the basketball team. 

boy’s Basketball Skill Development Sessions

Register at cune.edu/mbbcamps or scan the QR code below.

top dawg
JULY 21 – AUGUST 18 Limited spots available

Please contact coach Joel Baker  
with any questions.
308-760-9424 
joel.baker@cune.org


